
2026 Catalog

Beltram Foodservice
11101 N 46th Street Tampa, FL 33617

813-985-8870

E.H. Thomspon Company
8081 Philips Hwy, #20 Jacksonville, FL 32256

904-358-1555



Basics Collection™ round, porcelain, bright white. 

Basics Collection™ round, porcelain, bright white. 

Basics Collection™, porcelain, bright white. 

Basics Collection™ oblong, porcelain, bright white. 

Plate	        10-5/8” dia        BW-1103	  12 
Plate              9” dia                 BW-1107	  24 
Plate	        6-1/4” dia           BW-1113		  36 
Plate	        8” dia           	  BW-5208	  36 
Saucer	        7 7/8” dia          BW-1162		  36 

Soup Bowl    9-1/4” dia          BW-1130		  24 
Pasta Bowl   11-3/4” dia         BW-1135 		  12 
 

Tall Cup        	 8-1/2” oz          	 BW-1150		  36 
Bouillon Cup	 8 oz         		 BW-1140 	  36 
 

Long Tray     14” x 6”         	  BW-1449	   12 
 

Item	       Size		  Item Number	 Case Pack 

Item	       Size		  Item Number	 Case Pack 

Item	       	 Size		  Item Number	 Case Pack 

Item	       Size		  Item Number	 Case Pack 
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Vina™ tall, Finedge® and safedge® rim guarantee. 

Lexington Safedge® rim guarantee. Catalina® tall, Safedge® rim & foot guarantee., glass, clear 

 

Perception® coupe, Safedge® rim & foot guarantee. Banquet Goblet Glass, Safedge® rim & foot guarantee, Embassy® 

Tall Wine Glass	  16 oz.          7510		   12 
Martini Glass          8 oz.           7512	            	  12  
Tall Wine Glass	  12-1/2 oz.    7532		   12 

Old Fashioned Glass	 12 oz.	 925500		  12 
Fluted Whiskey		  2 oz.	 5126		  48
Heavy Base Beverage	 12 oz.	 159		  48 
Heavy Base Rocks	 11 oz.	 917CD		  36  

Tall Hi-Ball Glass	        10-1/2 oz.    2310		  36 
Old Fashioned Glass   8 oz.            2338		  36  

Beer Glass	   14-1/2 oz.       3823	      24  
  
 

Cocktail Glass	   8-1/2 oz.        3055                      12 Goblet Glass      10-1/2 oz.      3712		  12 

Item	       	 Size	    Item Number	 Case Pack 

Item			   Size	 Item Number	 Case Pack 

Item	         	        Size	           Item Number	 Case Pack Item	       	   Size	        Item Number	    Case Pack 

Item	       	   Size	        Item Number	    Case Pack Item	            Size	 Item Number	 Case Pack 
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Item		  Size	 Item Number 

Bar Shaker	 12 oz.	 1212 

Stainless steel 3-piece set includes: shaker, jigger & strainer



Gibraltar® Glassware with DuraTuff®

Gibraltar® Glassware with DuraTuff®  
delivers classic style engineered for commercial  
performance. Featuring a timeless, paneled design  
and a thick, balanced base, these glasses are  
strengthened with the DuraTuff® thermal treatment  
to provide superior resistance to breakage, chipping,  
and thermal shock.

Embassy® Glassware with Safedge®  
combines refined presentation with dependable 
durability for professional foodservice 
environments. Designed with clean lines and 
balanced proportions, each piece features 
Safedge® rim and foot reinforcement to help 
reduce chipping and breakage during everyday 
service.

Rocks Glass      	           9 oz.	 15231	          36 
Rocks Glass      	          10 oz.            	 15232	          36 
Cooler Glass      	           12 oz.            	 15235	          36 
Hi-Ball Glass      	           10 oz.            	 15236	          36 
Beverage Glass               10 oz.            	15237	          36 
Beverage Glass               12 oz.            	 15238	          36 
Rocks Glass      	            8 oz.             	15240	          36 
Double Rocks Glass       12 oz.            	 15243	          36 
Beverage Glass              14 oz.           	 15244	          36 
Rocks Glass      	      4-1/2 oz.            	 15248	          36 
Cooler Glass                    16 oz.            	 15256	          24 
Super Mug                      34 oz.            	 5262	          12 

Item		       Size	      Item Number	      Case Pack 
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Embassy® Glassware with Safedge® 

Brandy Glass	 17-1/2 oz.		  3708		  24 
Goblet Glass	 11-1/2 oz.		  3711		  24 
Banquet Goblet	 10-1/2 oz.		 3712		  24 
Beer Glass	 12 oz.		  3728		  24 
Beer Glass	 14 oz.		  3730		  24 
Cocktail Glass	 9-1/4 oz.		  3779		  12 
Flute Glass	 6 oz.		  3795		  12 

Item		  Size		  Item Number	 Case Pack 

22” Single Speed Rail		  5122
22” Double Speed Rail		  5222
32” Single Speed Rail		  5132
42” Single Speed Rail		  5142

Item				    Item Number



Windsor

Designed to meet the demands of commercial foodservice while maintaining a timeless, professional look. 
Crafted for durability and everyday performance, Libbey teaspoons, bouillon spoons, dinner forks, and  
dinner knives offer balanced weight, comfortable handling, and long-lasting strength. Ideal for restaurants, 
hotels, and banquet service, Libbey flatware delivers dependable quality and classic style that stands up  
to high-volume use.

Diamond Esencia
Medium Weight, 18/0 Stainless Steel

Teaspoon     		  N/A	      DO-01	 		  Dozen 
Bouillon Spoon     	 N/A	      DO-02	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Fork	      	 N/A	      DO-05	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Knife		  N/A	      DO-08	  	 Dozen 

Item		       	 Size	      Item Number	         	 Case Pack 

Medium Weight, 18/0 Stainless Steel

Teaspoon     		  6”	      MWI-01	  	 Dozen 
Bouillon Spoon     	 6-1/4”	      MWI-02	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Fork	      	 7”	      MWI-05	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Knife		  8”	      MWI-08	  	 Dozen 

Item		       	 Size	      Item Number	         	 Case Pack 

Kyle
18/0 Stainless Steel

Teaspoon     		  N/A	      KYLE-01	  	 Dozen 
Bouillon Spoon     	 N/A	      KYLE-02	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Fork	      	 N/A	      KYLE-05	  	 Dozen 
Dinner Knife		  N/A	      KYLE-08	  	 Dozen 

Item		       	 Size	      Item Number	         	 Case Pack 
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Diamond Esencia

Diamond Esencia

Solera

OFFICIAL LICENSED PRODUCT OF THE

This exclusive limited edition collection features the iconic Trophy Pilsner along with a full suite of  
stackable, shatterproof drinkware — including pint, rocks, and 20 oz glasses, plus a 64 oz pitcher.  
Whether you’re serving in a stadium, restaurant, sports bar, or hotel lounge, this collection is built  
to perform and impress.

FIFA WORLD CUP 2026

World Cup Trophy Logo - Color

White, Matte Finish

Textured Clear with Blue Rim

White with Blue Decal

Stackable Pitcher     	 64 oz.	      BP-64-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  12 
Stackable Pint Glass     	  16 oz.	      S-17-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  24 
Stackable Glass     	 20 oz.	      S-18-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  24 
Stackable Glass     	   9 oz.	      S-9-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  24 
Beer Mug	      	 20 oz.	      SW-1464-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  24 
Pilsner     	   	 22 oz.	      SW-1465-FIFA26-LOGOCOLOR	  24 

Stackable Pint Glass     	  16 oz.	      S-17-FIFA26-LOGOBW	  	  12 
Stackable Glass     	 20 oz.	      S-18-FIFA26-LOGOBW	  	  24 
Stackable Glass     	   9 oz.	      S-9-FIFA26-LOGOBW	  	  24 
Pilsner		       	 22 oz.	      SW-1465-FIFA26-LOGOBW	  24 
Pilsner		       	  16 oz.	      SW-FIFA26-TROPHY	 	  24 

Bowl    	           8 oz.           B-10-RMM-W        12 
Bowl     	           12 oz.          B-12-RMM-W        12 
Bowl    	           16 oz.          B-16-RMM-W        12 
Display Bowl   6 qt.           B-192-RMM-W       3 
Bowl    	           1 qt.            B-32-RMM-W        12 
Oval Platter     15x11           CS-1511-RMM-W    6 
Oval Platter     18x13          CS-1813-RMM-W   3 
Plate    	           10.25”dia   WP-10-RMM-W    12 
Plate	            11.25”dia    WP-11-RMM-W     12 
Plate    	           6”dia          WP-6-RMM-W      24 
Plate                 8”dia          WP-8-RMM-W      12 
Plate    	           9”dia          WP-9-RMM-W      12 

Plate    	            6” dia.        WP-6-DE               12 
Plate     	            7” dia.        WP-7-DE 	             12 
Plate    	            9” dia.        WP-9-DE               12 
Plate 	           10” dia.        WP-10-DE             12 
Oval Platter     9.75x7.25    OP-950-DE            12 
Oval Platter     12x9            OP-120-DE             12 
Bowl     	           12 oz.           B-127-DE               12 
Bowl    	           16 oz.           B-525-DE               12 
Bowl                 24 oz.          B-2412-DE              12 
Bowl    	           24 oz.          B-24-DE                 12 
Bowl                4.5 oz.          B-454-DE              12 

Item		       	 Size	      Item Number	         		  Case Pack 

Item		       	 Size	      Item Number	         		  Case Pack 

Item	            Size          Item Number      Case Pack 

Double Rocks Glass      14 oz.           SOL-14R-CL          24 
Cooler Glass     	          16 oz.           SOL-16CO-CL       24 
Margarita Glass    	         16 oz.           SOL-16MAR-CL    12 
Shot Glass	            2 oz.           SOL-2SH-CL         48 

Item	            	           Size           Item Number      Case Pack 

Item	            Size          Item Number      Case Pack 

World Cup Trophy Logo - Black & White

Celebrate the World’s Biggest 
Sporting Event with this Official 

Licensed Product of the
FIFA World Cup 26TM
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Melrose Collection

6

4” Round Riser		  27006-4-136
6” Round Riser		  27006-6-136
9” Round Riser		  27006-8-136
2-Tier Merchandiser	 27002-136
3” Rectangular Riser	 27005-3-136
6” Rectangular Riser	 27005-7-136
9” Rectangular Riser	 27005-11-136
10x12 Angled Tray		 23442-1012-136
12x20 Angled Tray		 23442-1220-136

Item			   Item Number	  

Logan Collection

4x6 Sign Holder		  25203-46-13
8.5x11 Sign Holder		 25203-811-13
3-Tier 10” Plate Stand	 25204-10-13
3-Tier 8” Plate Stand	 25204-8-13
Metal 10x12 Ice Housing	 25206-1012-13
Metal 12x20 Ice Housing	 25206-1220-13
11x11x3 Round Riser	 25200-3-13
12x12x5 Round Riser	 25200-5-13
5x5 Napkin Holder	 25220-93
4x8 Napkin Holder	 25221-93

Item			   Item Number	  



Vista Collection - Coastal

20x8x3 Riser		  28600-3-141
20x8x6 Riser		  28600-6-141
12x12x3 Riser		  28601-3-141
12x12x6 Riser		  28601-6-141
10x12 Ice Housing		 28602-10-141
12x20 Ice Housing		 28602-12-141
4x6 Cardholder		  28622-46-141
8x11 Cardholder		  28622-811-141
Carafe Cooler		  28623-141
Cup & Lid Organizer	 298-141
Napkin Holder		  3309-141
Bar Organizer		  3499-141

Item			   Item Number	  

Vista Collection - Mocha

20x8x3 Riser		  28600-3-140
20x8x6 Riser		  28600-6-140
12x12x3 Riser		  28601-3-140
12x12x6 Riser		  28601-6-140
10x12 Ice Housing		 28602-10-140
12x20 Ice Housing		 28602-12-140
Flatware Organizer	 28617-140
Sq Bverage Disp - Ice	 28605-3-140
Sq Bverage Disp - INF	 28605-3INF-14
4x6 Cardholder		  28622-46-140
8x11 Cardholder		  28622-811-140

Item			   Item Number	  
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Arista Collection - Ivory

10” Plate			  26105-10-103
6” Plate			   26105-6-103
8” Plate			   26105-8-103
16 oz Bowl		  26106-5-103
30 oz Bowl		  26106-6-103
10” Plate			  26107-10-103
12” Plate			  26107-12-103
14” Plate			  26107-14-103
20x8 Oval Platter		  26107-208-103
6” Plate			   26107-6-103
8” Plate			   26107-8-103

Item			   Item Number	  

Arista Collection - Black

10” Plate			  26105-10-13
6” Plate			   26105-6-13
8” Plate			   26105-8-13
16 oz Bowl		  26106-5-13
30 oz Bowl		  26106-6-13
10” Plate			  26107-10-13
12” Plate			  26107-12-13
14” Plate			  26107-14-13
20x8 Oval Platter		  26107-208-13
6” Plate			   26107-6-13
8” Plate			   26107-8-13

Item			   Item Number	  
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Bento Collection

White Melamine Bento Box	 22309-15
Natural Wood Bento Box Lid	 22310-91
9” Round Bento Box - Ash		  24126-9-102
9” Round Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24126-9-111
9” Round Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24126-9-127
9” Round Bento Box - White	 24126-9-15
9” Round Bento Box - Yellow	 24126-9-42
5” Round Bento Box - Ash		  24127-5-102
5” Round Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24127-5-111
5” Round Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24127-5-127
5” Round Bento Box - White	 24127-5-15
5” Round Bento Box - Yellow	 24127-5-42
7” Round Bento Box - Ash		  24128-7-102
7” Round Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24128-7-111
7” Round Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24128-7-127
7” Round Bento Box - White	 24128-7-15
7” Round Bento Box - Yellow	 24128-7-42
10.5” Round Bento Box - Ash	 24129-10-102
10.5” Rnd. Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24129-10-111
10.5” Rnd. Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24129-10-127
10.5” Round Bento Box - White	 24129-10-15
10.5” Round Bento Box - Yellow	 24129-10-42
8.25” Square Bento Box - Ash	 24130-8-102
8.25” Sqr. Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24130-8-111
8.25” Sqr. Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24130-8-127
8.25” Square Bento Box - White	 24130-8-15
8.25” Square Bento Box - Yellow	 24130-8-42
10.5” Square Bento Box - Ash	 24131-10-102
10.5” Sqr. Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24131-10-111
10.5” Sqr. Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24131-10-127
10.5” Square. Bento Box - White	 24131-10-15
10.5” Square Bento Box - Yellow	 24131-10-42
14”x10.5’ Bento Box - Ash		  24132-1410-102
14”x10.5’ Bento Box - Stone Blue	 24132-1410-111
14”x10.5’ Bento Box - Ocean Blue	 24132-1410-127
14”x10.5’ Bento Box - White		 24132-1410-15
14”x10.5’ Bento Box - Yellow	 24132-1410-42
White Bento Box Insert - 4.5”x6”	 24132-46-15
White Bento Box Insert - 9”x6”	 24132-96-15

Item				    Item Number	  



4’ Table (INTSPNX-4) 
6’ Table (INTPNX-6) 

8’ Table (INTSPNX-8)

335DADE
2-Pocket  

Bib Apron w/ 
Utility Strap

15” Gold (338HGO15); 17” Gold (338HGO17); 24” Gold (338HGO24)
Heat-Resistant up to 500°F

6” Tan (316) - 400° 
6” Silver (316S) - 400° 
6” Tan Thermotex (316T) - 450° 
6” Hot Pepper or Specialty (316CH) - 400° 
6” Black Thermotex (316CTS) - 450°

9” x 11” Terry w/ Strap (337B) 
7” x 6” Terry/Color w/ Strap (337BJR) 

18” x 18” Napkin (NCM1818): dozen 
20” x 20” Napkin (NCM2020): dozen
22” x 22” Napkin (NCM2222): dozen

17” Black (338HPUPBLK); 17” Gold (338HPUPGO)
Protects up to 500°F

High-Heat Oven Mitts

Hot Handle Holders

Puppet Mitts

Aprons

335DAPS
2-Pocket  

Bib Apron  
w/ Utility Strap 

Designed to enhance the craft experience your customers are getting  
from the menu, and your staff will love to wear them, too!

335DALDE
3-Pocket  

Bib Apron 

335DALPS
3-Pocket  

Bib Apron

Stretch Table Cover for  
Tables 30” Deep 

Napkins
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Insulated Food Carrier  
(CIFC-1) - 22” x 12” x 12” 
(CIFC-2) - 11” x 13” x 12” 

Insulated Food Carrier - Vinyl  
(IFC-1) - 22” x 12” x 12” 
(IFC-2) - 11” x 13” x 12” 
(IFC-3) - 16” x 12” x 7” 

(IFC-20) - 20” x 20” x 12” 
(IFC-35) - 35” x 12” x 15” 

 
 

Pot and Sink Gloves 
18” (818PVC) 
12” (812PVC) 

 

Insulated Sheet Pan Carrier (IPK-5) - 18” x 26” x 5”

V105
Vinyl Bib Apron w/ 

Adjustable Ties

VDWA
Nylon Apron

NDWA  
Black Neoprene 

Apron 

PDWA
Long Clear  

Plastic Bib Apron 
w/ Nylon Ties

Renovate Your Restaurant, Fast & Easy
Stress-Free Renovations, On Time & On Budget

•	 Site Surveys & Space Planning

•	 Collaborative Design Packages  

(BOH / FOH)

•	 Permitting Management

•	 Demolition & Construction

•	 Custom Millwork & Fabrication

•	 Equipment Specification

•	 Procurement & Installation

•	 Final Inspections & Turnover

FOOD SERVICE RENOVATIONS, INC. | 6820 Kelly Ave., Suite 201 | Morrow, GA, 30260

Let Food Service Renovations be your single point of contact to  
transform your restaurant on time and within budget.

Call 404-366-6510 for an Introductory Consultation!

Visit www.fsr-ifg.com |      Food Service Renovations, Inc.
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Thermalloy® Fry Pans, handle with off-set rivets, ergonomic removable blue silicone 
heat resistant sleeve (to 572°F),  standard weight, 8 gauge, aluminum, natural finish, NSF

Thermalloy® Sauce Pans, tapered, riveted handle, standard weight, 6 gauge,  
aluminum, natural finish

Thermalloy®  Stock Pots, oversized riveted handles, heavy weight, 2 gauge, aluminum, 
natural finish, NSF

Thermalloy® Fry Pans with Eclipse® non-stick coating, handle with off-set rivets,  
ergonomic removable blue silicone heat resistant sleeve (to 572°F), standard weight,  
8 gauge, aluminum, NSF

Thermalloy® Braziers, oversized riveted handles, heavy weight, 2 gauge, aluminum, 
natural finish, NSF

Fry Pan     	 7” x 1-3/10”	 5813807	 	  
Fry Pan 		  8” x 1-1/2”		 5813808	 	  
Fry Pan		  10” x 2”		  5813810	  	  
Fry Pan		  12” x 2-3/10”	 5813812	  	  
Fry Pan		  14” x 2-1/2”	 5813814	  	  

Sauce Pan     	 1-1/2 qt		  5-4/5” x 3-4/5”	 5813901		  5815901
Sauce Pan 	 2-1/2 qt		  7-3/5” x 4-1/5”	 5813902		 5815902 
Sauce Pan	 3-3/4 qt		  8-1/2” x 4-1/2”	 5813903		 5815903 
Sauce Pan	 4-1/2 qt		  9” x 5”		  5813904		 5815904 
Sauce Pan	 5-1/2 qt		  9-3/4” x 5”	 5813905		 5815905 
Sauce Pan	 7 qt		  10-1/2” x 5-7/10”	 5813907		 5815907 
Sauce Pan	 8-1/2 qt		  11-1/2” x 5-3/5”	 5813908		 5815908 
Sauce Pan	 10-1/4 qt		  12-3/10” x 5-1/2”	 5813911		  5815911 

Stock Pot     	 8 qt		  9” x 7-1/2”	 5814108		  5815008 
Stock Pot 	 12 qt		  9-4/5” x 9-3/10”	 5814112		  5815012 
Stock Pot	 16 qt		  11” x 9-4/5”	 5814116		  5815016 
Stock Pot	 20 qt		  11-4/5” x 10-4/5”	 5814120		  5815020 
Stock Pot	 24 qt		  12-1/2” x 11-1/4”	 5814124		  5815024 
Stock Pot	 32 qt		  13-4/5” x 12-1/2”	 5814132		  5815032 
Stock Pot	 40 qt		  14-1/2” x 14-1/4”	 5814140		  5815040 
Stock Pot	 60 qt		  17-3/10” x 16”	 5814160		  5815060 
Stock Pot	 80 qt		  18-4/5” x 16-7/10”	 5814180		  5815080 
Stock Pot	 100 qt		  20” x 17-3/5”	 5814200		 5815100 

Fry Pan     	 7” x 1-3/10”	 5813827	  	  
Fry Pan 		  8” x 1-1/2”		 5813828	  	  
Fry Pan		  10” x 2”		  5813830	 	  
Fry Pan		  12” x 2-3/10”	 5813832	  	  
Fry Pan		  14” x 2-1/2”	 5813834	 	  

Brazier Pan     	 15 qt		  13-1/2” x 5-4/5”	 5814415	  	 5815415 
Brazier Pan 	 24 qt		  17” x 6-3/10”	 5814424	 	 5815424 
Brazier Pan	 28 qt		  20” x 5-1/2”	 5814428	 	 5815428 
Brazier Pan	 35 qt		  21-5/8” x 6”	 5814435	 	 5815435 

Item		  Dimensions	 Item Number 

Item		  Capacity	 Dimensions	 Item Number	 Cover 

Item		  Capacity	 Dimensions	 Item Number	 Cover 

Item		  Dimensions	 Item Number 

Item		  Capacity	 Dimensions	 Item Number	 Cover 
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Conventional Serving Spoons, grooved handle, full-length reinforcement rib, 1.5 mm thickness, stainless 
steel, mirror finish

Black-Handled Serving Spoons, grooved handle, hanging hole, 1.5 mm thickness, stainless steel

Scrapers, heat resistant up to 200°F (93°C), polypropylene

Vegetable Insets, for steam tables or soup warmers,  
stainless steel, stain finish interior & mirror polished exterior

High Heat Scrapers, temperature range  
up to 500°F (260°C), silicone blade,  
polypropylene handle

Solid Spoon     	 11”L		  2750	  	  
Solid Spoon 	 13”L		  2760	  	  
Solid Spoon	 15”L		  2770	  	  

Solid Spoon     	 11”L		  572311	  	  
Solid Spoon 	 13”L		  572331	  	  
Solid Spoon	 15”L		  572351	  	  

Spatula    10-1/2”L	           71771	  	  
Spatula	   14”L	           71774	  	  
Spatula	   16-3/10”L         71777	   

Spatula    2-2/5 qt		 575581	  	 5” 
Spatula	   4-1/10 qt         	 575584	  	 6/1/2” 
Spatula	   7-1/10 qt          	 575587	  	 8-1/2“ 
Spatula	   11 qt                  	 575591	  	 10-1/2” 
 
 

 

Spatula    10-1/2”L	           	 71772	  	  
Spatula	   14”L	           	 71775	  	  
Spatula	   16-3/10”L         	 71778	  	  
Spoon	   10-1/2”L           	 71782	  	  
Spoon	   14”L                 	 71785	  	  
Spoon	   16-3/10”L	 71788	  	  

Perforated Spoon      11”L		  2752	  	  
Perforated Spoon       13”L		  2762	  	  
Perforated Spoon	      15”L		  2772	  	

Perforated Spoon      11”L		  572312	  	  
Perforated Spoon       13”L		  572332	  	  
Perforated Spoon	      15”L		  572352	  	

Slotted Spoon     	 11”L		  2754	  	  
Slotted Spoon 	 13”L		  2764	  	  
Slotted Spoon	 15”L		  2774	  	  

Slotted Spoon     	 11”L		  572313	   
Slotted Spoon 	 13”L		  572333	  	  
Slotted Spoon	 15”L		  572353	  	  

Item		  Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		  Size	           	 Item Number 

Item	   Size	           Item Number 

Item	   Size	           	 Item Number	 Fits Opening

Item	   Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		       Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		       Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		  Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		  Size	           	 Item Number 

Solid Spoons

Solid Spoons

Perforated Spoons

Perforated Spoons

Slotted Spoons

Slotted Spoons
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Squeeze Bottles, 38mm opening, natural cone tip, dishwasher  
safe, soft polyethylene PerfectFlex™, Made in USA

WideMouth™ Squeeze Bottles, 53mm or 63mm  
opening, natural cone tip, dishwasher safe, soft  
polyethylene, Made in USA, NSF safe, soft  
polyethylene PerfectFlex™, Made in USA

Perfect for high-traffic kitchens, quick-serve restaurants, cafes, bars, catering and buffet presentations, Tablecraft’s  
plastic serving baskets deliver reliable performance and everyday practicality. Constructed from rugged, heat-resistant 
plastic, these baskets are designed to withstand the demands of commercial foodservice environments while  
enhancing efficiency and presentation.

Squeeze Bottles - Standard Opening Squeeze Bottles - WideMouth™ 

Plastic Serving Baskets

Chicago Platter Basket

Grande Platter Basket

Grande Platter Basket

Texas Platter Basket

Grande Platter Basket

Kitchen Must Haves!

Clear Bottle      	  8 oz       	                108C 
Clear Bottle	  12 oz      	                112C 
Red Bottle	  12 oz	                112K 
Yellow Bottle	  12 oz	                112M 
Clear Bottle	  24 oz                     124C-1 

Clear Bottle      	  8 oz       	           10853C 
Clear Bottle	  12 oz      	           11253C 
Clear Bottle	  16 oz	           11663C 
Clear Bottle	  24 oz	           12463C 
Clear Bottle	  32 oz                3263C       
 

Black Basket      	  1.87x6.25x9.37       	  1074BK	 
Green Basket	  1.87x6.25x9.37      	   1074FG 
Red Basket	  1.87x6.25x9.37	   1074R 
Yellow Basket	  1.87x6.25x9.37	   1074Y 

Black Basket      	  1.50x7.25x10.62      	  1076BK 
Green Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.62      	  1076FG 
Red Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.62	   1076R           

Black Basket      	  1.50x7.25x10.62      	  1079BK 
Green Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.37      	  1079FG 
Red Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.37	   1079R           

Black Basket      	  1.50x7.25x10.62      	  1079BK 
Green Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.37      	  1079FG 
Red Basket	  1.50x7.25x10.37	   1079R 

Black Basket      	  1.50x9.50x12.75        1086BK 
Green Basket	  1.50x9.50x12.75        1086FG 
Red Basket	  1.50x9.50x12.75	   1086R           

Black Basket      	  1.50x7.75x10.75        1077BK 
Green Basket	  1.50x7.75x10.75        1077BR 
Red Basket	  1.50x7.75x10.75	   1077FG 
Red Basket	  1.50x7.75x10.75	   1077R  

Vegetable Peeler      5.75x1x2.75              10996 
Straight Peeler	     7.25x1.37x1.12           10997 
Steel Peeler	    .50x1x6		     46 
Lemon Peeler	     5.75x1x1.12	     10990 
Lobster Cracker	    .50x1.5x6	     514 
Measuring Spoons  .75x1.68x5.18	     722      

Item		   Size	               Item Number 

Item		   Size	          Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		   Size	          	   Item Number 

Item		      Size	          	    Item Number 
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Replacement Top		 38mm	 100TC
Replacement Top		 53mm	 53TC
Replacement Top		 63mm	 63TC

Item		   	 Size	 Item Number 



Pocket thermometers are essential tools for maintaining food safety and quality in commercial kitchens. Designed for 
quick, accurate temperature readings, they help ensure proper cooking, holding, and storage of food. Compact, easy to 
use, and reliable, pocket thermometers are ideal for chefs, line cooks, and foodservice staff who need dependable  
performance in fast-paced kitchen environments.

Grill, Oven & Fryer thermometers are trusted by  
home cooks and professionals alike for precise, reliable  
temperature measurement. Designed for accuracy and 
durability, these thermometers help ensure perfectly 
cooked meats, consistent oven performance, and safe 
frying temperatures. 

Refrigerator/freezer products are designed to ensure food safety, appliance 
performance, and peace of mind for home cooks, foodservice professionals, and 
commercial kitchens. With decades of industry expertise, Taylor’s refrigerator/
freezer products combine easy-to-read displays, durable construction, and  
accurate temperature monitoring to help maintain optimal storage conditions 
and prevent spoilage.

Scales deliver trusted accuracy and dependable performance for every weighing need 
in the home and kitchen. With a wide range of digital and mechanical models—from 
compact kitchen and portion scales to high-capacity platform options—Taylor scales help 
ensure precise measurements for cooking, baking, meal prep, and more. Built with easy-
to-read displays, reliable tare functions, and durable platforms, Taylor scales make accurate 
weighing simple and efficient for everyday use. 

Dial 8” Stem		  0° to 482°F	 8238J 	  
Dial 4-1/2” Stem		  50° to 550°F	 3517
Digital 5” Stem		   -40° to 302°F	 9840RB	 	  
Digital 5” Stem		  -40° to 500°F	 9841RB	  	  
Digital Pen		  -40° to 450°F	 9848EFDA		   
Digital 4-1/2” Stem	 -40° to 500°F	 9878EPR		   
Dial Magnified		  0° to 220°F	 3512FS   		  
Dial Instant Read		  0° to 220°F	 6092N   		                 

Smoker 2-3/4” Dial	 100° to 475°F	 814GW 
Surface 2” Dial		  100° to 700°F	 6021 
Oven 4-7/8” x 2-3/8” 	 100° to 600° F	 5921N 
Oven 2-1/2” Dial		  100° to 600°F	 3506FS 
Deep Fryer Dial 8” Stem	 50° to 550°F	 6084J8 
Deep Fryer Dial 12” Stem	 50° to 550°F	 6084J12 
Deep Fryer Digital	 -40° to 450°F	 5305741 

Tube Type 5”  	  	 -20° to 80°F	 5925NFS 
Dial 3” Face	  	 -20° to 80°F	 5924 
Digital LCD	  	 -4° to 140°F	 1443 
Tube Type Suction Cups	 -20° to 60°F	 3503FS
Dial 2-1/2”		  -20° to 80°F	 3507FS
Tube Type Suction Cups	 -20° to 80°F	 3509FS
Tube Type w/ Hooks	 -20° to 80°F	 5926

Analog 6” x 5-1/4”		  5 lb. x 1/2 oz.	 TS5 
Analog 6” x 5-1/4”		  11 lb. x 1 oz.	 TS10 
Analog 6” x 5-1/4”		  25 lb. x 2 oz.	 TS25KL 
Analog 6” x 5-1/4”		  50 lbs. x 4 oz.	 TS50 
Ice Cream Scale		  32 oz. x 1/4 oz.	 TP32 

Digital LCD 5.4” x 5.4”	 11 lb. x .1 oz.	 TE10FT 
Digital LCD 7.15” x 7.15”	 11 lb. x .1 oz.	 TE11FT 
Digital LCD 7.15” x 7.15”	 22 lb x .1 oz.	 TE22FT
Digital LCD 5-3/8”		 2 lb x .01 oz.	 TE32FT
Digital LCDTower 7” x 6.5”	 10 lb x 0.002 lb	 TE10T

Item			   Temp Range	 Item Number	  

Item			   Temp Range	 Item Number 

Item			   Temp Range	 Item Number 

Item			   Capacity	 Item Number Item			   Size		  Item Number 
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Can Openers, manual, #1™ & #2™  with base  
(for cans up to 11” tall) “Old Reliable”™

Can Opener, manual, NSF stainless  
opener with standard 16” bar,  
stamped stainless steel base

Can Opener, manual, 16” bar length

Great for operators that require a lighter duty manual can opener but want full 
stainless steel protection, we recommend Edlund’s SG-2 Model. Dishwasher safe 

and features the patented quick change knife and gear system!

The most sanitary can opener 
in the world! Rustproof, NSF 

Certified and dishwasher safe. 
All stainless steel.

NSF Certified Can Openers

G Series Manual Can Openers

NSF Certified Electric Can Openers

Electric Can Openers

Plated Base     	  	 1 
Stainless Steel Base	 1S 
Plated Base 		  2 
(for standard #10 cans up to 7” tall) 

Item		   	 Item Number 

SG-2 S-11

G-2 can openers are similar to the Edlund #2™ 
openers in size and capacity, but feature an 
easy take-apart design. These can openers  
feature a stainless steel shaft, melonite arbor 
that resists rust and a stainless steel knife  
and gear.

For Heavy Volume Operators. Equipped with 2 
speed motor making it ideal or large or small 
cans. Featuring knife and gear assemblies that 
can be removed without tools for easy cleaning.

Electric Can Opener, 2 speeds, 115V -  
Ideal for operations  
that open more than  
one size of cans. The  
slower second speed  
for smaller cans  
prevents the spilling  
of liquids.

Tongs, heavy duty hinged, stainless steel.  
Featuring Edlund’s patented locking  
mechanism (Locking Models Only) and  
heavy duty replaceable stainless steel  
springs that last longer than coil springs.

Electric Can Opener, Single Speed, 115V -  
Mainly used in operations that only open  
large #10 cans.

2 Year Warranty!

5 Year Warranty!

16” Bar Length, Plated Base     	  	 G-2 
16” Bar Length, Stainless Steel Base		  G-2S

9” L     	  	 4409HD/12 
9” L - Locking	 4409HDL/12 
12” L     	  	 4412HD/12 
12” L - Locking	 4412HDL/12 
16” L     	  	 4416HD/16 
16” L - Locking	 4416HDL/16

Stand Alone Model, 115V     	 			   270/115V 
Security Lockdown Bracket to prevent theft, 115V	 270B/115V

Item		   			   Item Number 

Item		   Item Number 

Item		   				    Item Number 

203

266
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Ingredient Bins, sliding lockable lid,  
transparent front window, permanent  
label, polyamide wheels, high-density  

Genesis® Knives, high carbon, German steel, black  
non-slip Santoprene® handle, NSF

Millennia Colors®

Millennia Colors®

Bamboo Magnetic Board

Ingredient Bins, Colorclip® coded lid, permanent  
label, stackable, translucent polypropylene, dishwasher  
safe, HACCP compliant

Millennia® Knives, stamped, high carbon, Japanese steel,  
black non-slip Santoprene® & polypropylene handle, with  
textured finger points and protective finger guard, NSF

Millennia® Magnetic Board Set, 5 piece, includes:(1) 8” chef knife, 
(1) 7” Santoku knife with granton edge, (1) 3-1/2” slim paring knife, 
and (1) 8” offset, wavy edge bread knife, Japanese  
steel blades, NSF

21 gallon     	 25-3/4”x17-1/9”x22”H	 00919	  	  
26 gallon 	 27-3/4”x18-1/3”x23”H	 00920	  	  

Chef’s Knife     	 6”	 M20606	 	  
Chef’s Knife 	 8”	 M20608	 	  
Chef’s Knife	 10”	 M20610 
Santoku Knife	 7”	 M20707 
Paring Knife	 3-1/2”	 M20003 
Bread Knife	 8”	 M20508 

Green Handle Chef’s Knife     	 8”	 M22608GR	  	  
Purple Handle Chef’s Knife 	 8”	 M22608PU	  	  
Red Handle Chef’s Knife		  8”	 M22608RD 
Yellow Handle Chef’s Knife		 8”	 M22608YL 

13 gallon     	 22-1/4”x13-3/8”x16”H	 00918	  	  
6 gallon 		 22-1/4”x13-3/8”x8”H	 09144 
4 gallon     	 16-3/8”x13-3/8”x8”H	 09145	  	  
1 gallon 		  15-1/2”x7-7/8”x8”H		  09146	  	  

Boning Knife     		  6”narrow		  M22206	  	  
Bread/Sandwich Knife 	 8”offset			   M22408 
Chef’s Knife     	 	 8”			   M22608	  	  
Chef’s Knife 		  10”			   M22610 
Santoku Knife		  7” granton edge		  M22707	  	  
Slicer Knife		  11” granton edge		  M23011 
Bread Knife		  10” wide, wavy edge	 M23210 

Paring Knife		  3” slim			   M23900P 

Blue Handles		  M21980BL	  	  
Brown Handles		  M21980BR 
Green Handles     		 M21980GR 
Purple Handles 		  M21980PU 
Red Handles		  M21980RD	  	  
White Handles		  M21980WBH 
Yellow Handles		  M21980YL 

Blue Handles		  M21981BL	  	  
Brown Handles		  M21981BR 
Green Handles     		 M21981GR 
Purple Handles 		  M21981PU 
Red Handles		  M21981RD	  	  
White Handles		  M21981WBH 
Yellow Handles		  M21981YL 

Item		  Size	           		  Item Number 

Item		  Size	  Item Number 

Item				    Size	 Item Number 

Item		  Size	           		  Item Number 

Item			   Size	           		  Item Number 

Item			   Item Number 

Item			   Item Number 
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Millennia® Knives, stamped, high carbon, Japanese steel,  
black non-slip Santoprene® & polypropylene handle, with  
textured finger points and protective finger guard, NSF

Boning Knife     		  6”narrow		  M22206	  	  
Bread/Sandwich Knife 	 8”offset			   M22408 
Chef’s Knife     	 	 8”			   M22608	  	  
Chef’s Knife 		  10”			   M22610 
Santoku Knife		  7” granton edge		  M22707	  	  
Slicer Knife		  11” granton edge		  M23011 
Bread Knife		  10” wide, wavy edge	 M23210 

Paring Knife		  3” slim			   M23900P 

Steam table pans, 22 gauge  
heavy weight, anti-jamming,  
18/8 stainless steel, NSF

Sheet pans, closed bead,  
20 ga., 3003 aluminum

Culinary baskets, round,  
nickel plated steel

Covers with Handle

Full Size (1/1)	      	 2-1/2” deep		  SPJH-102	  	  
Full Size (1/1)	  	 4” deep			   SPJH-104 
Full Size (1/1)     	 	 6” deep			   SPJH-106	  	  
Half Size (1/2) 		  2/1/2” deep		  SPJH-202 
Half Size (1/2)		  2/1/2” deep		  SPJH-204	  	  
Half Size (1/2)		  2/1/2” deep		  SPJH-206 
Third Size (1/3)		  2-1/2” deep		  SPJH-302 

Third Size (1/3)		  4” deep			   SPJH-304 
Third Size (1/3)		  6” deep			   SPJH-306 
Fourth Size (1/4)		  2-1/2” deep		  SPJH-402 
Fourth Size (1/4)		  4” deep			   SPJH-404 
Fourth Size (1/4)		  6” deep			   SPJH-406 
Sixth Size (1/6)		  2-1/2” deep		  SPJH-602 
Sixth Size (1/6)		  4” deep			   SPJH-604 
Sixth Size (1/6)		  6” deep			   SPJH-606 
Ninth Size (1/9)		  2-1/2” deep		  SPJH-902 
Ninth Size (1/9)		  4” deep			   SPJH-904 
Ninth Size (1/9)		  6” deep			   SPJH-906GN 

1/8 Size		       	 9-1/2”x6-1/2” (16 ga.)	 ALXP-0609 
1/4 Size		       	 10”x13” 			   ALXP-1013 
1/2 Size		       	 13”x18”			   ALXP-1318 
Full Size		       	 18”x26” (18 ga.)		  ALXP-1826	

Coarse Mesh		  8” dia		  MSB-08 
Fine Mesh		  8” dia		  MSB-08F 
Coarse Mesh		  12” dia		  MSB-12 
Fine Mesh		  12” dia		  MSB-12F 
Medium Mesh		  12” dia		  MSB-12M 
 	  

Adapter bar	 12”		  ADB-12 
Adapter bar	 20”		  ADB-20 
Spillage pan	 Full size, 6” deep	 C-WPP	  	

SFSCF		  SPCF 
SFSCF		  SPCF 
SFSCF		  SPCF 
SFSCH		  SFCH 
SFSCH		  SFCH 
SFSCH		  SFCH 
SPSCT		  SPCT 
SPSCT		  SPCT 
SPSCT		  SPCT 
SPSCQ		  SPCQ 
SPSCQ		  SPCQ 
SPSCQ		  SPCQ 
SPSCS		  SPCS 
SPSCS		  SPCS 
SPSCS		  SPCS 
SPSCN		  SPCN	  	  
SPSCN		  SPCN 
SPSCN-GN	 SPCN-GN 

Item			   Size	           		  Item 

Item			   Size	           		  Item 

Item			   Size	           	 Item Number 

Item		  Size		  Item Number 

Solid Cover	 Slotted Cover 

Dome cover with  
handle for full  
size pan

Roll-Top cover  
for full size pan

Hinged dome cover  
for full size pan

C-DCF

C-RCF

C-HDC

C-WPP
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Brushes

OptiClean™ Dishwasher Racks

Compartment glass racks available 
Contact us and we can help you figure out which one is best for you!

Floor Care

Double broiler king brush		  48”L	 4029400	  	  
Pizza oven brush (head only)	 10”L	 4029300 
Urn brush			   25”L	 4067300	  	  
Utility brush			   20”L	 4050000 
Butcher block brush		  9”L	 4067600	  	  
Fryer brush			   23”L	 4015200	 	  

Plate/Tray Peg Rack			   19-7/8” x 19-7/8” x 4”	 RTP14	  	  
Combination/Flatware Rack		  19-7/8” x 19-7/8” x 4”	 RF14 
Opticlean™ Glass Rack Dolly		  350 lb capacity		  C223614	 	  
E-Z Glide™ Dolly				    300 lb capacity		  C2220A14 
OptiClean™ Perma-San™ Flatware Basket	 17-1/16” x 7-3/4” x 6-7/8”	 C32P214	 

Duo-Pan™ Lobby Pan & Broom Combo	 30”L	 36141503	  	  
Flo-Pac® Duo-Pan™ Lobby Dust Pan	 12”W	 36141003 
Multi-Surface Duo-Sweeper		  9-1/2”W	 3639914	 	  
Flo-Pac® Lobby Corn Broom		  40”L	 368200 
Sparta® Duo-Sweep® Angle Broom		 56”L	 41083EC05	  	  
Duo-Sweep® Heavy Duty Angle Broom	 48”L	 4686500 
Quick change mop handle			  60”L	 36937500 
Mop bucket combo			   26 qt	 3690804	  	  

Item		   		  Size	 Item Number 

Item		   			   Size			   Item Number 

Item		   			   Size	 Item Number 
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Double broiler king brush		  48”L	 4029400	  	  
Pizza oven brush (head only)	 10”L	 4029300 
Urn brush			   25”L	 4067300	  	  
Utility brush			   20”L	 4050000 
Butcher block brush		  9”L	 4067600	  	  
Fryer brush			   23”L	 4015200	 	  

Duo-Pan™ Lobby Pan & Broom Combo	 30”L	 36141503	  	  
Flo-Pac® Duo-Pan™ Lobby Dust Pan	 12”W	 36141003 
Multi-Surface Duo-Sweeper		  9-1/2”W	 3639914	 	  
Flo-Pac® Lobby Corn Broom		  40”L	 368200 
Sparta® Duo-Sweep® Angle Broom		 56”L	 41083EC05	  	  
Duo-Sweep® Heavy Duty Angle Broom	 48”L	 4686500 
Quick change mop handle			  60”L	 36937500 
Mop bucket combo			   26 qt	 3690804	  	  

Item		   		  Size	 Item Number 

Carlisle - Bronco™ Waste Bin Trash Container, round, stackable, double-reinforced 
stress ribs, ergonomic handles, integrated bag cinches, drag skids, deep hand holds 
on base, polyethylene, gray, NSF, Made in USA

Recycle/Waste Container, imprinted with recycling symbol, integrated corner tabs, 
bottom helper handles, heavy-duty, polyethylene

Kleen-Pail® Pro™, rounded corners, molded-in handles, 
drop handle, embossed lettering, graduated markings, 
debris catching ribs, raised bottom, trilingual design, 
dishwasher safe, plastic, meets HACCP guidelines, NSF

Utility Cart, 3-tier, 330 lb capacity, plastic, KD

Waste container, gray		  10 gal	 84101023	  	  
Waste container, white		  10 gal	 84101002 
Waste container, gray		  20 gal	 84102023	  	  
Waste container, white		  20 gal	 84102002 
Waste container, gray		  44 gal	 84104423	  	  
Waste container, gray		  55 gal	 84105523	  	  

Recycle container, blue		  23 gal	 342023REC14	  	  
Recycle container, green		  23 gal	 342023REC09 
Recycle container, blue		  32 gal	 841032REC14	  	  
Recycle container, blue		  44 gal	 841032REC14 

Kleen-pail, green			   3 qt	 KPP97GN	  	  
Kleen-pail, red			   3 qt	 KPP97RD 
Kleen-pail, green			   6 qt	 KPP196GN	  	  
Kleen-pail, red			   6 qt	 KPP196RD 

Utility cart, black		  32”w x 16-1/8”d		  UC-2415K	  	  
Utility cart, black		  40-3/4”w x 19-1/2”d	 UC-3019K 
Refuse bin, black		  13-1/5”w x 9-2/3”d		  UC-RB	  	  
 

Item		   		  Size	 Item Number 

Item		   		  Size	 Item Number 

Item		   		  Size	 Item Number 

Item		   	 Size			   Item Number 
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Disher, round bowl, 18-8 stainless with one-piece color coded plastic handle with 
all-natural antimicrobial NSF, Made in USA, Jacob’s Pride® Collection, Limited  
Lifetime Warranty

Miramar Display cookware, induction ready, Metal, NSF, JP Lifetime Warranty

Beehive Insulated Double-Wall Bowls, 18/8 stainless steel with mirror exterior  
finish & satin interior finish, requires no preheating or chilling to maintain proper 
food temperature, dishwasher safe, NSF, imported

Dishers

Miramar Display Cookware

Double-Wall Insulated Serving Bowls

Oval Au Gratins Pans

Round-Insulated Bowls

Square-Insulated Bowls

Food Pans

White Handle (Sz. 6)    	 5-1/3 oz		  47139	  	  
Gray Handle (Sz. 8) 	 4 oz      	                	 47140	  	  
Ivory Handle (Sz. 10)	 3-1/4 oz	                	 47141	  	  
Green Handle (Sz. 12)	 2-2/3 oz	                	 47142	  	  
Dark Blue Handle (Sz. 16)	 2 oz                   	 47143 
Yellow Handle (Sz. 20)      	 1-5/8 oz		  47144	  	  
Red Handle (Sz. 24)	 1-1/3 oz      	 47145	  	  
Black Handle (Sz. 30)	 1 oz	                	 47146	  	  
Orchid Handle (Sz. 40)	 3/4 oz	                	 47147	  	  
Universal Handle (Sz. 60)	 9/16 oz                   	 47159 
Universal Handle (Sz. 100)	 3/8 oz                   	 47159			             

10”W x 2-1/6”D		  1.8 qt		  49420	  	  
12”W x 2”D	  	 2.6 qt      	               	 49412	  	  
12”W x 4”D		  5 qt	                	 49452	  	  
16”W x 2”D		  3.75 qt	                	 49442	  	  
16”W x 4”D		  7 qt                   	 49445 

7-1/4”D x 4”H		  1.7 qt		  46590	  	  
9-1/2”D x 5”H	  	 3.4 qt      	               	 46591	  	  
11-13/16”D x 6-1/2”H	 6.9 qt	                	 46592	  	  
13-3/4”D x 6-7/8”H		 10.1 qt	                	 46569 

7-5/16” x 7-5/16” x 3-1/2”H		  1.8 qt		  47632	  	  
8-5/8” x 8-5/8” x 4-1/4”H	  	 3.2 qt      	               	 47634	  	  
9-5/8” x 9-5/8” x 5-3/16”H		  5.2 qt	                	 47635	  	  
11-13/16” x 11-13/16” x 5-15/16”H	 8.2 qt	                	 47637 
 

 

11.6”W x 9.3”D x 2”H	 2.8 qt		  49434	  	  
11.6”W x 9.3”D x 2”H	 2.8 qt      	               	 49435	  	  
14.7”W x 11.8”D x 2”H	 4.6 qt	                	 49432	  	  
14.7”W x 11.8”D x 2”H	 4.6 qt	                	 49433 

Item		   	 Size	              	  Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	              	  Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	              	  Item Number 

Item		   		  Size	              	 Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	              	  Item Number 
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Mirage Induction Rethermalizers, induction rethermalizer,  
countertop, 4 quart, 11.2”W x 11.2”D x 14.0”H, 11.2 in diameter,  
induction ready, precise temperature settings, 120 voltage,  
400 watts, 3.3 amps, NEMA 5-15P plug, FCC, UL, NSF, CUL,  
1 Year Standard Warranty

Mirage Drop-In Induction Rethermalizers, Induction Drop-In 
Rethermalizer, 11.2”W x 11.2”D x 11.7”H, 11.2 in diameter, induction 
ready, precise temperature settings, 120 voltage, 400 watts,  
3.3 amps, 5-15P plug, FCC, UL, UL EPH, NSF, CUL, 1 Year  
Standard Warranty

Cayenne® Food Warmer, countertop, full size, 13-3/4”W x 21-3/4”D 
x 9”H, 6” deep well, recessed controls, capillary tube thermostat, 
dome heating element, low-water indicator light, black interior, 
stainless steel exterior, non-skid feet, 120v/60/1-ph, 700 watts,  
5.8 amps, cord, NEMA 5-15P, cULus, NSF, Made in USA

Mirage Drop-In Induction Warmers, Induction Drop-In Warmer, 
11.2”W x 11.2”D x 11.7”H, 11.2 in diameter, induction ready, precise  
temperature settings, 120 voltage, 250 watts, 2.1 amps, 5-15P plug, 
FCC, UL, UL EPH, NSF, CUL, 1 Year Standard Warranty

Rethermalizers & Food Warmers

Natural Finish    	 4 qt		  7440110	  	  
Red Finish 	 4 oz      	                	 7440140	 	  

Induction Rethermalizer	  4 qt		  74401D         

Induction Rethermalizer	  4 qt		  74401D         

Induction Warmer	 4 qt		  74401DW         

Item		   Size	              	  Item Number 

Item		   	  Size	              	 Item Number 

Item		   	  Size	              	 Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	              	 Item Number 
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Built from 18-gauge stainless steel, this unit offers reliable performance in busy kitchens. 
Eco-friendly R290 refrigeration, NSF-compliant cold-wall design, and support for pans up  
to 6 inches deep combine with a built-in drain and optional auto-drain for easy installation 
and maintenance.

These Vollrath FC-HCF two-well hot/cold/frozen units de-
liver flexible temperature control in durable stainless steel. 
NSF-compliant cold-wall construction and eco-friendly R290 
refrigerant support pans up to 6 inches deep, with optional 
auto-drain, flat flange, and multiple voltage options for easy 
installation and reliable performance.

These Vollrath FC-HCF three-well hot/cold/frozen units offer flexible temperature control 
in durable stainless steel. NSF-compliant cold-wall construction and eco-friendly R290 
refrigerant support pans up to 6 inches deep, with optional auto-drain, flat flange, and 
multiple voltage options for easy installation and reliable performance.

These Vollrath FC-HCF four-well hot/cold/frozen units offer flexible temperature control 
in durable stainless steel. NSF-compliant cold-wall construction and eco-friendly R290 
refrigerant support pans up to 6 inches deep, with optional auto-drain, flat flange, and 
multiple voltage options for easy installation and reliable performance.

Hot, Cold, Frozen Modular Drop-Ins

One-well

Two-well

Three-well

Four-well

120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain					    FC-HCF-01120-AD	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange			   FC-HCF-01120-AD-FF	  	  
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain			   FC-HCF-01208-AD	  	  
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange		 FC-HCF-01208-AD-FF	  	  

120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit						      FC-HCF-02120	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain					    FC-HCF-02120-AD	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange			   FC-HCF-02120-AD-FF	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with flat flange					     FC-HCF-02120-FF 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit					     FC-HCF-02208	  
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain 			   FC-HCF-02208-AD 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange		 FC-HCF-02208-AD-FF 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with flat flange			   FC-HCF-02208-FF 

120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit						      FC-HCF-03120	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain					    FC-HCF-03120-AD	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange			   FC-HCF-03120-AD-FF	  	  
120-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with flat flange					     FC-HCF-03120-FF 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit					     FC-HCF-03208	  
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain 			   FC-HCF-03208-AD 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange		 FC-HCF-03208-AD-FF 
120-/208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with flat flange			   FC-HCF-03208-FF 

208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit					     FC-HCF-04208	  	  
208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain				    FC-HCF-04208-AD	  	  
208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with auto drain and flat flange		  FC-HCF-04208-AD-FF	  	  
208-to 240-volt Hot, Cold, Frozen drop-in unit with flat flange				    FC-HCF-04208-FF 

Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 
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Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 

Item 										          Item Number 

6-liter bowls

10-liter bowls

Vollrath VCBA Series refrigerated beverage dispensers 
provide reliable, high-visibility service for juices, teas, and 
other cold drinks. With easy controls, durable construction, 
and simple cleaning, they are available in single, dual, and 
triple bowl models for efficient, dependable operation.

The Vollrath frozen beverage machines ensure that your 
favorite frozen drink offerings are always available and 
easily accessible. Designed for a variety of frozen drinks, 
including slushies, granitas, iced coffee, smoothies and 
more, these versatile machines maintain perfect serving 
temperatures, are exceptionally easy to use and feature a 
simple, thoughtful design that promises smooth  
operation and quick cleaning.

Vollrath VCBF Series frozen beverage machines deliver reliable 
performance for slushies, smoothies, and frozen cocktails. With 
easy controls, durable magnetic drives, and gasketless spigots, 
they offer efficient, low-maintenance operation. Available in single, 
dual, and triple bowl models with optional Auto-Fill, they provide 
consistent results and excellent product visibility.

Frozen Beverage Machines

One Bowl Frozen Beverage Machine    	 VCBA118-37 	  	  
Two Bowls Frozen Beverage Machine      	 VCBA128-37 
Three Bowls Frozen Beverage Machine      	 VCBA168-37  

One Bowl Frozen Beverage Machine    			   VCBF118-37  	  	  
One Bowl, Auto-Fill Ready Frozen Beverage Machine  		 VCBF118-37-AF  
Two Bowls Frozen Beverage Machine      			   VCBF128-37 
Two Bowls, Auto-Fill Ready Frozen Beverage Machine 	 	 VCBF128-37-AF  
Three Bowls Frozen Beverage Machine      			   VCBF168-37 
Three Bowls, Auto-Fill Ready Frozen Beverage Machine  	 VCBF128-37-AF 

Item			                		  Item Number 

Item			                				    Item Number 
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CamSquare® Freshpro Clear FreshPro Food Container,  
polycarbonate, dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors,  
clear, NSF, Made in USA

CamRound® FreshPro Round Food Container,  
polypropylene, dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors,  
translucent, NSF

CamSquare® Freshpro Translucent FreshPro Food  
Container, polypropylene, dishwasher safe, resists stains  
& odors, translucent, NSF, Made in USA

Covers for Freshpro Containers Covers, FreshPro  
containers, polyethylene, NSF, Made in USA

Food Container      2 quarts          2SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container	  4 quarts	          4SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container	  6  quarts         6SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container	  8 quarts          8SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container	  12 quarts         12SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container     18 quarts        18SFSPROCW135	   
Food Container      22 quarts       22SFSPROCW135  	                 

Food Container      2 quarts          2RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  4 quarts	          4RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  6  quarts         6RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  8 quarts          8RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  12 quarts         12RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container     18 quarts        18RFSPROPP190	   
Food Container      22 quarts       22RFSPROPP190  	                 

Food Container      1/2 quarts       HFSFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  1 quarts	          1SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  2  quarts         2SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  4 quarts          4SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  6 quarts          6SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container     8 quarts          8SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container     12 quarts         12SFSPROPP190  	    
Food Container     18 quarts         18SFSPROPP190  	   
Food Container     22 quarts         22SFSPROPP190  	                 

Translucent Cover     	 1/2 & 1 quarts         	SFC1FPPP190	   
Translucent Green Cover	 2 & 4 quarts           	SFC2FPPP265	   
Translucent Red Cover	 6 & 8  quarts          	SFC6FPPP266	   
Translucent Blue Cover	 12, 18 & 22 quarts   SFC12FPPP267	   
 

 

Item		   Size	          Item Number 

Item		   Size	          Item Number 

Item		   Size	          Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	          	 Item Number 

25



CamSquare® Freshpro Translucent FreshPro Food  
Container, polypropylene, dishwasher safe, resists stains  
& odors, translucent, NSF, Made in USA

Covers for Freshpro Containers Covers, FreshPro  
containers, polyethylene, NSF, Made in USA

Food Container      1/2 quarts       HFSFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  1 quarts	          1SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  2  quarts         2SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  4 quarts          4SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container	  6 quarts          6SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container     8 quarts          8SFSPROPP190	   
Food Container     12 quarts         12SFSPROPP190  	    
Food Container     18 quarts         18SFSPROPP190  	   
Food Container     22 quarts         22SFSPROPP190  	                 

Translucent Cover     	 1/2 & 1 quarts         	SFC1FPPP190	   
Translucent Green Cover	 2 & 4 quarts           	SFC2FPPP265	   
Translucent Red Cover	 6 & 8  quarts          	SFC6FPPP266	   
Translucent Blue Cover	 12, 18 & 22 quarts   SFC12FPPP267	   
 

 

Item		   Size	          Item Number 

Item		   	 Size	          	 Item Number 
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Clear Camwear	 Amber H-Pan
12CW135		 12HP150 		 Full size, 2-1/2” deep	
14CW135		 14HP150		 Full size, 4” deep
16CW135		 16HP150		  Full size, 6” deep
18CW135				   Full size, 8” deep
22CW135		 22HP150		 Half size, 2” deep
24CW135	 24HP150		 Half size, 4” deep
26CW135	 26HP150		 Half size, 6” deep
28CW135			   Half size, 8” deep
22LPCW135	 22LPHP150	 Half size Long, 2-1/2” deep
24LPCW135	 24LPHP150	 Half size Long, 4” deep
32CW135		 35HP150		 Third size, 2-1/2” deep
34CW135	 34HP150		 Third size, 4” deep
36CW135	 36HP150		 Third size, 6” deep
38CW135			   Third size, 8” deep
42CW135	 42HP150		 Fourth size, 2-1/2” deep
44CW135	 44HP150		 Fourth size, 4” deep
46CW135	 46HP150		 Fourth size, 6” deep
62CW135	 62HP150		 Sixth size, 2-1/2” deep
64CW135	 64HP150		 Sixth size, 4” deep
66CW135	 66HP150		 Sixth size, 6” deep
82CW135	 82HP150		 Eighth size, 2-1/2” deep
84CW135	 84HP150		 Eighth size, 4” deep
86CW135	 86HP150		 Eighth size, 6” deep
92CW135	 92HP150		 Ninth size, 2-1/2” deep
94CW135	 94HP150		 Ninth size, 4” deep
96PCW135	 96HP150		 Ninth size, 6” deep

Item Number			   Description		   

 

Black Camwear	 Black H-Pan
12CW110		 12HP110		  Full size, 2-1/2” deep
14CW110		 14HP110		  Full size, 4” deep
16CW110		 16HP110		  Full size, 6” deep
18CW110				   Full size, 8” deep
22CW110		 22HP110		  Half size, 2” deep
24CW110		 24HP110		  Half size, 4” deep
26CW110		 26HP110		  Half size, 6” deep
22LPCW110	 22LPHP110	 Half size Long, 2-1/2” deep
24LPCW110	 24LPHP110	 Half size Long, 4” deep
32CW110		 32HP110		  Third size, 2-1/2” deep
34CW110		 34HP110		 Third size, 4” deep
36CW110		 36HP110		  Third size, 6” deep
38CW110				   Third size, 8” deep
42CW110		 42HP110		 Fourth size, 2-1/2” deep
44CW110	 44HP110		 Fourth size, 4” deep
46CW110	 46HP110		 Fourth size, 6” deep
62CW110		 62HP10		  Sixth size, 2-1/2” deep
64CW110	 64HP110		 Sixth size, 4” deep
66CW110		 66HP110		  Sixth size, 6” deep
84CW110	 84HP110		 Eighth size, 2-1/2” deep
86CW110		 86HP110		 Eighth size, 6” deep
92CW110		 92HP110		  Ninth size, 2-1/2” deep
94CW110	 94HP110		 Ninth size, 4” deep
96PCW110	 96HP110		  Ninth size, 6” deep

Item Number			   Description		   

 

Camwear® Food Pans, Polycarbonate, NSF, Made in the USA. Pans are also available in High Heat or Amber  
- Contact us for details!



Camwear® Food Pan Covers, Polycarbonate, NSF, Made in the USA. Covers are also available in High Heat or  
Amber - Contact us for details!
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Clear Camwear	 Amber H-Pan	 Full Size
10CWC135	 10HPC150	 Flat cover
10CWCH135	 10HPCH150	 Cover with handle
10CWCHN135	 10HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Half Size
20CWC135	 20HPC150	 Flat cover
20CWCH135	 20HPCH150	 Cover with handle
20CWCHN135	 20HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Third Size
30CWC135	 30HPC150	 Flat cover
30CWCH135	 30HPCH150	 Cover with handle
30CWCHN135	 30HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Fourth Size
40CWC135	 40HPC150	 Flat cover
40CWCH135	 40HPCH150	 Cover with handle
40CWCHN135	 40HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Sixth Size
60CWC135	 60HPC150	 Flat cover
60CWCH135	 60HPCH150	 Cover with handle
60CWCHN135	 60HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Eighth Size
80CWC135	 80HPC150	 Flat cover
80CWCH135	 80HPCH150	 Cover with handle
80CWCHN135	 80HPCHN150	 Notched cover w/handle
				    Ninth Size
90CWC135	 90HPC150	 Flat cover
90CWCN135			   Flat notched cover

Item Number			   Description		   

 

Service Cart Pro			   37-1/2”L x 22”W x 37-1/4”H	 SC230110
Pro Cart Ultra™			   22”W x 34”D x 67”H	 PCU1000HH615
Pro Cart Ultra™			   28”W x 35-5/8”D x 40”H	 PCULP615
Camtainer® Beverage Carrier	 9”W x 16-1/2”D x 18-3/8”H	 250LCD110
Camtainer® Beverage Carrier	 9”W x 16-1/2”D x 24-1/4”H	 500LCD110

Item				    Size			   Item Number 



Camshelving® Elevation Series Wall Shelving Sink Station Starter Kit, 
includes: (1) 40” aluminum wall track, (2) 30” wall upright, (2) 18” deep 
universal shelf brackets, (1) 18” x 36” vented shelf with CamGuard®  
antimicrobial shelf plates, (1) 18” x 36” hanging pegboard, 304  
stainless steel accessories (1) large wire basket, (1) small shelf/lid  
holder, (1) cylinder and holder & (1) 6” peg hooks, black, NSF,  
Made in USA

Camshelving® Elements XTRA Stationary Starter Unit, 4-tier,  
withstands temperature from -36°F (-38°C) to 190°F (88°C), includes:  
(4) vented reinforced polypropylene shelf plates with Camguard®  
antimicrobial protection, 800 lbs. capacity per shelf /2,400 lbs. max  
capacity, Made in USA, NSF

Camshelving Elements XTRA Series Mobile Drying Rack Cart,  
(4) premium swivel casters with total locking brake, max. weight  
bearing 900 lbs., speckled gray, NSF listed components., Made in USA

Camshelving® Storage Rack, fits Premium® and Elements® Series, 
accommodates (4) full-size 4” deep pans, (2) 6” deep boxes , (7) 18” x 26” 
sheet pans OR (4) 3” deep pizza dough boxes, starter kit includes: (2) rail 
panels, (8) panel bracket sets, (8) traverse brackets & (8) thumbscrews, 
brushed graphite, NSF, Made in USA

18” x 36” x 30-1/4”		  EWS36SINK110	  	

18”W x 36”L x 72”H	 EXU183672V4480 
18”W x 48”L x 72”H	 EXU184872V4480 
18”W x 60”L x 72”H	 EXU186072V4480 
21”W x 36”L x 72”H	 EXU213672V4480 
21”W x 48”L x 72”H 	 EXU214872V4480 
21”W x 60”L x 72”H	 EXU216072V4480 
24”W x 36”L x 72”H	 EXU243672V4480 
24”W x 48”L x 72”H	 EXU244872V4480 
24”W x 60”L x 72”H	 EXU246072V4480 

21-1/8”D x 19-1/2”H		 CSUNVR21580 
24-1/8”D x 19-1/2”H		 CSUNVR24580 
21-1/8”D x 19-1/2”H		 CSUNVRA21580 
24-1/8”D x 19-1/2”H		 CSUNVRA24580 

24”W x 48”L x 78-1/4”H	 EXMU244878DRPKG 
24”W x 48”L x 78-1/4”H	 EXMU244878PDPKG 
24”W x 60”L x 78”H	 EXMU246078DRPKG 

Size	              		  Item Number 

Size	              		  Item Number 

Size	              		  Item Number 

Size	              		  Item Number 
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Roller Grills

Chrome Rollers

GripsIt Rollers

Slanted Shelf Heated Merchandisers

Stainless Steel Exterior

Black Powder Coated Exterior

Shelf Merchandiser, aluminum dissipater plate, horizontal dual shelf, independent heat & light controls per shelf,  
tempered glass sides, adjustable thermostat control & divider rods, NSF, cETLus

16” Roller Grill		  (6) chrome rollers, (10) hot dogs capacity	 8010	  	  
18-1/2” Roller Grill	  	 (10) chrome rollers, (18) hot dogs capacity	 8018	  	  
22-1/4” Roller Grill		  (10) chrome rollers, (27) hot dogs capacity	 8027	  	  
29-1/2” Roller Grill 		 (10) chrome rollers, (36) hot dogs capacity	 8036 
35-1/2” Roller Grill	  	 (16) chrome rollers, (75) hot dogs capacity	 8075 

16” Roller Grill		  (6) GripsIt coated rollers, (10) hot dogs capacity	 8010SX	  	  
18-1/2” Roller Grill	  	 (10) GripsIt rollers, (18) hot dogs capacity		  8018SX	  	  
22-1/4” Roller Grill		  (10) GripsIt rollers, (27) hot dogs capacity		  8027SX	  	  
29-1/2” Roller Grill 		 (10) GripsIt rollers, (36) hot dogs capacity		  8036SX 
35-1/2” Roller Grill	  	 (16) GripsIt rollers, (75) hot dogs capacity		  8075SX 

18”W x 19-3/4”D x 25-3/8”H		  6480-18S	  	  
24”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6480-24S	  	  
30”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6480-30S	  	  
36”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6480-36S 

18”W x 19-3/4”D x 25-3/8”H		  6480-18S-B	  	  
24”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6580-24S-B	  	  
30”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6480-30S-B	  	  
36”W x 19-3/4”D x 27-1/2”H		  6480-36S-B 

Item			   Capacity 				    Item Number 

Item			   Capacity 					     Item Number 

Size				    Item Number 

Size				    Item Number 
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Item			   Capacity 				    Item Number 

Item			   Capacity 					     Item Number 

Size				    Item Number 

Size				    Item Number 

6245 

Convection Oven with Steam, countertop, electric,  
1/2 size, manual controls, 200° - 500°F temperature  
range, (2) cooking options: convection or convection  
with humidity/steam, (4) half size pan capacity,  
inspection door with recessed gasket, stainless steel  
cooking chamber, stainless steel exterior, NEMA 6-20P, 
2.9kW, 13.0 amps, 208-240v/60/1-ph, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

Easy Slicer™ Vegetable Slicer, slices many fruits and 
vegetables, adjustable stainless steel blade, slicing options 
from 1/16” to 1/2” in thickness, for use with Nemco  
removable mounting base, NSF

Easy Onion Slicer II™, process up to 4” diameter onions, 
top-down drive slices in one stroke, pretensioned cartridge 
blade assembly, pusher assembly comes off for easy  
cleaning, slices many fruits and vegetables

The Easy Chopper III™, delivers the same all-in-one chop, slice, and wedge 
versatility as its predecessor—now with faster operation and enhanced 
durability. A color-coded push block prevents blade mismatches and 
features an innovative gasket for greater efficiency. Includes a 4¼” cutting 
area, pre-tensioned blade cartridge, durable aluminum and stainless-steel 
construction, and a raised base to fit standard food pans.

Manual Controls		  6235	  	  
Digital Controls		  6245 

Vegetable Slicer		  55200AN	

3/16” slice		  56750-1 
1/4” slice			   56750-2 
3/8” slice			  56750-3 
1/2” slice			   56750-4 

1/4” square		  57500-1 
3/8” square		  57500-2 
1/2” square		  57500-3 
1” square			  57500-4 
1/4” slice			   57500-5 
3/8” slice			  57500-6	 
1/2” slice			   57500-7 

 

6235 

Item			   Item Number 

Item			   Item Number 

Item			   Item Number 

Item			   Item Number 
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MAX Induction® Cook & Hold Range, countertop, single, 12-1/2”W x 16”D x 3-1/8”H,  
low profile, SmartScan® technology with over/under voltage protection, pan size & type  
recognition, integrated oversized pan support, large LED power/temp display, tempered black 
smoked glass faceplate, 5mm tempered glass top, silicone rubber protective top seal, non-skid/
non-scratch base & footing, removable mesh air filter, solid state controls, power on/off knob 
& power on/pan-present indicator lights, 2-function: cook or temp mode, knob-set thermostat 
control, lighted temperature indicator, power level: 1-20 in “cook” mode, temperature range: 
110° - 400° F (43° - 204° C) in “temp mode”, satin stainless steel body, 110-120v/60/1-ph, 1800 watt, 
15 amps, NEMA 5-15P, ETL, UL-STD 197, FCC, cETL, ETL-Sanitation to NSF-4

Warming Tray, 24”W x 13-3/4”D x 1-3/4” tall, tempered glass surface, up to 200° surface  
temperature, low profile, power switch & temperature adjustment knob on operator’s side,  
with round handles, silver stainless steel body, 110-120v/60/1-ph, 230 watts, 2.1 amps, NEMA 5-15P, 
cETLus, ETL-Sanitation, CSA

MAX Induction™ Cook & Hold Range, countertop, single, 12-15/16”W x 16-1/2”D x 4”H,  
low profile, SmartScan® technology with over/under voltage protection, pan size & type  
recognition, integrated oversized pan support, large LED power/temp display, tempered  
black smoked glass faceplate, 5mm tempered glass top, silicone rubber protective top seal,  
non-skid/non-scratch base & footing, removable mesh air filter, solid state controls, power  
on/off knob & power on/pan-present indicator lights, 2-function: cook or temp mode,  
knob-set thermostat control, lighted temperature indicator, power level: 1-20 in “cook”  
mode, temperature range: 110° - 400° F (43° - 204° C) in “temp mode”, satin stainless steel  
body, 208-240v/60/1-ph, 2600 watt, 10.8 amps, NEMA 6-20P, ETL, UL-STD 197, FCC, cETL, 
ETL-Sanitation to NSF-4, ENERGY STAR®

Primo! Buffet Roaster, 3 qt., 9-1/4” x 13” x 2-1/2”,  
rectangular, rolled & sealed rims, stainless steel  
with aluminum core

Primo! Buffet Roaster, 6 qt., 12” x 15-1/2” x 3”,  
rectangular, rolled & sealed rims, stainless steel  
with aluminum core

LoPRO™ Slim-Line Holding Induction Range, countertop, single, 11-13/16”W x 14-3/4”D x 
1-9/16”H, low profile, 5mm tempered glass top, 4-position set-hold temperature control, lighted 
temperature indicator, temperature range: Low 145-155°F (62-68°C), Low-Med 156-165°F (69-
73°C), Med-High 166-175°F (74-79°C), High 176-185°F (80-85°C), SmartScan® technology, solid 
state controls with over/under voltage protection, touch controls with indicator lights, lock 
push-button, pan recovery, non-skid/non-scratch base & footing, black housing, 300 watts, 
110-120v/60/1-ph, 2.5 amps, NEMA 5-15P, ETL, UL-STD 197, FCC, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation to NSF-4

Buffet Roaster	 3 qt		  8165-63 

 
 

Buffet Roaster	 6 qt		  8165-60 

 

24”W x 13-3/4”D x 1-3/4		  ST-1220	  	

 11-13/16”W x 14-3/4”D x 1-9/16”H		  SM-300LP	  	  

 12-15/16”W x 16-1/2”D x 4”H		  SM-261C	 	  

 12-1/2”W x 16”D x 3-1/8”H		  SM-181C	  	  

Size				    Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Item		  Capacity	 Item Number 

Item		  Capacity	 Item Number 
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Buffet Roaster	 3 qt		  8165-63 

 
 

Buffet Roaster	 6 qt		  8165-60 

 

Size				    Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Size					     Item Number 

Commercial Vegetable Prep Machine, includes: vegetable prep attachment with kidney 
shaped & cylindrical hopper (no bowl), (1) 3mm grating disc (28058), (1) 3mm slicing disc 
(28064), polycarbonate base, single speed 425 RPM, 1-1/2 HP, 120v/60/1-ph, 12.0 amps, NEMA 
5-15P, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

Centrifugal Juicer/Juice Extractor, table top, 7 liter waste container, ejection chute,  
auto-feed system, stainless steel juicer basket, high clearance (10-5/64”) no-splash  
spout & drip tray, includes grating disc and filter, magnetic safety switch, stainless steel 
motor base, 3,450 RPM, 1.3 HP, 120v/60/1-ph, NEMA 5-15P, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

Item		  Capacity	 Item Number 

Item		  Capacity	 Item Number 

Commercial Vegetable Prep Machine		  CL50C	  	  

Centrifugal Juicer/Juice Extractor		  J80	  	  

Centrifugal Juicer/Juice Extractor		  J100	  	  

Item						      Item Number 

Item						      Item Number 

Item						      Item Number 

Centrifugal Juicer/Juice Extractor, table top, 6.5 liter waste container, ejection chute, 
auto-feed system, stainless steel juicer basket, high clearance (6-3/8”) no-splash spout & 
drip tray, includes grating disc and filter, magnetic safety switch, stainless steel motor base, 
3,450 RPM, 1 HP, 120v/60/1-ph, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation
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7” Shaft Length			   MMP160VV	  	  
8” Shaft Length			   MMP190VV	  	  
12” Shaft Length			   MMP240VV	  	  

 

18” stainless steel shaft		  MP450	  	  
18” stainless steel shaft		  MP450VV	  	  
21” stainless steel shaft		  MP550 
24” stainless steel shaft		  MP600	  	  
29” stainless steel shaft		  MP800		   	  

8” shaft length & 7” whisk		  MMP190VV	  	  
10” shaft length & 7” whisk		  MMP240VV	  	  
10” shaft length & 7” whisk		  CMP250COMBI 
				    MP350COMBI	  	  
18” shaft length & 10” whisk	 MP450COMBI		   	  

10” shaft lenght & 10” whisk 	 MP450FW		   	  

27” detachable mixing tool 	 MP450XLFW		   	  

 

10” stainless steel shaft		  CMP250VV	  	  
16” stainless steel shaft		  CMP400VV	  	  

 

14” stainless steel shaft		  MP350TP	  	  
14” stainless steel shaft		  MP800TP	  	  

 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Mini Power Mixer	 Large Power Mixer	

Combi

Compact Power Mixer	 Special for Tilting Pan

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 
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18” stainless steel shaft		  MP450	  	  
18” stainless steel shaft		  MP450VV	  	  
21” stainless steel shaft		  MP550 
24” stainless steel shaft		  MP600	  	  
29” stainless steel shaft		  MP800		   	  

14” stainless steel shaft		  MP350TP	  	  
14” stainless steel shaft		  MP800TP	  	  

 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Item				    Item Number 

Shallow Depth Base Model Refrigerators & Freezers 
  
Key Features:  
• Overall depth under 32” (Standard=37”) 
• Refrigerated section above condenser 
• Easy, slide-out condensing unit 
 
Key Options:  
• Drawer over condenser fits (4)1/6 pans!* 
• Various pan top configurations to fit your workflow

Front-Breathing Undercounter Refrigerators & Freezers 
  
Key Features:  
• Bottom-mounted refrigeration for more  
   interior cabinet space 
• Fits (6) 1-gallon milk jugs!* 
 
Key Options:  
• Hinged glass door(s) 
• Textured, baked, black enamel finish 
• Available in Standard or Shallow Depth

Slim Line Reach-In Refrigerators & Freezers 
  
Key Features:  
• Overall width under 18”! 
• Fits full size hotel pans!* 
• Top-mounted refrigeration for easy access 
 
Key Options:  
• Glass door on top, drawers on bottom for easy  
   access and storage of food product 
• Available in Standard or Shallow Depth

RA43SN6	

UC24SNGD

Front-Breathing Undercounter Refrigerators & Freezers	1RSENGDHD	  	  

1RSENGDHD	

Item						      Item Number 
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Designed for You
By You

Continental Refrigerator’s NEW

Looking for equipment that’s specific to your food service operation, but don’t know where 
to start? With Continental’s NEW Configurator, you can build your own unique piece of 
equipment to fit YOUR workflow and kitchen needs.

•	 Free and easy to use!

•	 Submit configuration directly to Sales department to being purchasing process!

•	 Nine product lines available to configure!

35

Space-Saving 
           Dry Storage

RIGHT AT YOUR FINGERTIPS.

Continental Refrigerator’s NEW 
Optional Dry Storage Pan Rail 
keeps dry food storage organized 
and within hand’s reach, adding 
efficiency to your food prep.

Space-Saving 
           Dry Storage

RIGHT AT YOUR FINGERTIPS.

Continental Refrigerator’s NEW 
Optional Dry Storage Pan Rail 
keeps dry food storage organized 
and within hand’s reach, adding 
efficiency to your food prep.

Space-Saving 
           Dry Storage

RIGHT AT YOUR FINGERTIPS.

Continental Refrigerator’s NEW 
Optional Dry Storage Pan Rail 
keeps dry food storage organized 
and within hand’s reach, adding 
efficiency to your food prep.
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Countertop hot food holding that’s  
quick-to-pick, quick-to-serve.

Metro HotBlox® Xpress Quick-Pick Holding Cabinets 
•	Compact, shallow depth design

•	Quick flip doors & adjustable shelves

•	Crispy or moist holding

•	Built-in ceiling vents

•	Radiant floor element

•	LED lighting

•	Touchscreen Control Option

•	Simple Control Option

•	Undercounter

•	Free standing 

Available Models	

HBCS4 HBCS6 HBCS8

S
M L

Countertop sized with 
options to configure.

Shallow Depth Design 
allows for more counter space to  

assemble orders & facilitate access. 

Easy Access 
Quick-flip Doors &  
Adjustable Shelves 
provide effortless 

picking of food orders.

Speed-up 
Service 

Compact Design 
fits on or above the 
counter for instant  

access to food.

36



37

Super hot. 
Super flexible.

Super flexible.

Shelving that keeps food hot, 
appetizing & ready-to-go.

Super Erecta® HOT is a super flexible and  
efficient way to keep food hot while preparing, 
serving, staging or holding hot food items. 
This convenient solution allows you to add heat 
to any Super Erecta storage unit or workspace. 
Each shelf is self-contained with an adjustable  
thermostat to control temperatures up  
to 200˚F (93˚C).

Set-it-up your way
Build into any Super Erecta  
shelving unit or workstation.

The possibilities are endless.
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SKIESS3024

SKISSC1T18181400

SKIWGR2472CWP

SKIWS1472 SKIWT3036ES

SKISSCBS1T14

EQUIPMENT STANDS 
SKIESS3024  Equipment Stand, 24”W x 30”D x 24”H
SKIESS3030  Equipment Stand, 30”W x 30”D x 24”H
SKIESS3036  Equipment Stand, 36”W x 30”D x 24”H
SKIESS3048  Equipment Stand, 48”W x 30”D x 24”H
SKIESS3060  Equipment Stand, 60”W x 30”D x 24”H
SKIESS3072  Equipment Stand, 72”W x 30”D x 24”H 

SINKS 
SKIHS12SS  Hand Sink, wall mounted, 10” x 10” bowl
SKIHS17   Hand Sink, wall mounted, 10” x 14” bowl,
SKIHS17SS  Hand Sink, wall mounted, 10” x 14” bowl,
SKISSC1T18181400  Sink, one compartment, (1) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC1T18181418L  Sink, one compartment, (1) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC1T18181418R  Sink, one compartment, (1) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC1T24241400  Sink, one compartment, (1) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC1T24241424L  Sink, one compartment, (1) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC1T24241424R  Sink, one compartment, (1) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC1T24241424RL Sink, one compartment, (1) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC2T18181400  Sink, two compartment, (2) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC2T18181418L  Sink, two compartment, (2) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC2T18181418R  Sink, two compartment, (2) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC2T18181418RL  Sink, two compartment, (2) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC2T24241400  Sink, two compartment, (2) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC2T24241424RL Sink, two compartment, (2) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC3T16201418RL  Sink, three compartment, (3) 16”W x 20” 
SKISSC3T18181400  Sink, three compartment, (3) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC3T18181418RL  Sink, three compartment, (3) 18”W x 18” 
SKISSC3T18241424RL Sink, three compartment, (3) 18”W x 24” 
SKISSC3T24241400  Sink, three compartment, (3) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSC3T24241424RL Sink, three compartment, (3) 24”W x 24” 
SKISSCBS1T14  Underbar Sink Unit, one compartment, 12”W x 21”D
SKISSCBS4T72LR  Underbar Sink Unit, four compartment, 72”W x 18”D 

SHELVING
SKIWGR1424CWP  Shelf, wire, 24”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1430CWP  Shelf, wire, 30”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1436CWP  Shelf, wire, 36”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1442CWP  Shelf, wire, 42”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1448CWP  Shelf, wire, 48”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1454CWP  Shelf, wire, 54”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1460CWP  Shelf, wire, 60”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1472CWP  Shelf, wire, 72”W x 14”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1824CWP  Shelf, wire, 24”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1830CWP  Shelf, wire, 30”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1836CWP  Shelf, wire, 36”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1842CWP  Shelf, wire, 42”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1848CWP  Shelf, wire, 48”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1854CWP  Shelf, wire, 54”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1860CWP  Shelf, wire, 60”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR1872CWP  Shelf, wire, 72”W x 18”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2424CWP  Shelf, wire, 24”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2430CWP  Shelf, wire, 30”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2436CWP  Shelf, wire, 36”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2442CWP  Shelf, wire, 42”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2448CWP  Shelf, wire, 48”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2454CWP  Shelf, wire, 54”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2460CWP  Shelf, wire, 60”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWGR2472CWP  Shelf, wire, 72”W x 24”D, green epoxy coating, NSF
SKIWS1424  Shelf, wall-mounted, 24”W x 14”D, 1-1/2”H
SKIWS1436  Shelf, wall-mounted, 36”W x 14”D, 1-1/2”H
SKIWS1448  Shelf, wall-mounted, 48”W x 14”D, 1-1/2”H
SKIWS1460  Shelf, wall-mounted, 60”W x 14”D, 1-1/2”H
SKIWS1472  Shelf, wall-mounted, 72”W x 14”D, 1-1/2”H 

WORK TABLES 
SKIWT2424EBS  Work Table, 24”W x 24”D
SKIWT2424ES  Work Table, 24”W x 24”D
SKIWT2430EBS  Work Table, 30”W x 24”D
SKIWT2430ES  Work Table, 30”W x 24”D
SKIWT2436EBS  Work Table, 36”W x 24”D
SKIWT2436ES  Work Table, 36”W x 24”D
SKIWT2448EBS  Work Table, 48”W x 24”D
SKIWT2448ES  Work Table, 48”W x 24”D
SKIWT2460EBS  Work Table, 60”W x 24”D
SKIWT2460ES  Work Table, 60”W x 24”D
SKIWT2472EBS  Work Table, 72”W x 24”D
SKIWT2472ES  Work Table, 72”W x 24”D
SKIWT2496ES  Work Table, 96”W x 24”D
SKIWT3024EBS  Work Table, 24”W x 30”D
SKIWT3024ES  Work Table, 24”W x 30”D
SKIWT3030EBS  Work Table, 30”W x 30”D
SKIWT3030ES  Work Table, 30”W x 30”D
SKIWT3036EBS  Work Table, 36”W x 30”D
SKIWT3036ES  Work Table, 36”W x 30”D



Economy Stack Chair, 
black frame, black 
cushion, 2082

Swivel Bar Stool, 
backless, round black 
upholstered seat,  
chrome double ring 
base

Bar Stool, ladder back, 
black vinyl upholstered 
seat, metal frame with 
matte black finish

Lobby Receptacle, 
“Thank You” on swing 
door, black, KD

SKICC2082BLKSTACK

SKIC39S SKICCM8520

SKIC2301BLK/BLKM
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Quality doesn’t have
to be complicated.
When building out a commercial kitchen you
don’t need complexity. You need answers.
At Accurex®, we do the hard work for you.
Everything we do—from engineering to
aftermarket service—is designed to
make it easy for you to succeed.

Need a hood quote? Contact your local sales representative 
to get a quote for your project.
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Since 1887, John Boos has been a trusted provider of high-quality, 
performance-driven equipment and workspaces that have 
inspired home cooks, chefs, and foodservice professionals for 
generations. Rooted in a legacy of craftsmanship, innovation, and 
dedication passed down from our founder through generations 
of employees, John Boos continues to deliver commercial-grade 
stainless steel foodservice equipment built to withstand the 
demands of heavy commercial use. Strong, durable, and easy to 
maintain, our stainless steel products remain the preferred choice 
for commercial kitchens of every size and across every industry.



40D

40S

S36D PCG50S/SD

Fryer, gas, floor model, 40-45 lb. oil capacity, millivolt control, 200°F to 
400°F (93°C to 204°C) temperature range, temperature limit shut-off, 
standing pilot, front 1-1/4” NPT drain, includes: (2) nickel-plated oblong 
wire mesh baskets, (1) nickel-plated tube rack, (1) drain line clean-out rod, 
& (1) drain extension, stainless steel tank, front, & door, galvanized steel 
sides & back, 6” adjustable legs, 107,000 BTU, CSA Flame, CSA Star, NSF

Fryer, gas, floor model, 40-45 lb. oil capacity, millivolt control, 200°F to 
400°F (93°C to 204°C) temperature range, temperature limit shut-off, 
standing pilot, front 1-1/4” NPT drain, includes: (2) nickel-plated oblong 
wire mesh baskets, (1) nickel-plated tube rack, (1) drain line clean-out rod, 
& (1) drain extension, stainless steel tank, front, & door, galvanized steel 
sides & back, 6” adjustable legs, 105,000 BTU, CSA Flame, CSA Star, NSF

S-Series Restaurant Range, gas,  
36”, (6) 28,000 BTU open burners,  
(1) standard oven, snap action  
thermostat, removable cast iron  
grate tops & crumb drawer, hinged 
lower valve panel, includes (1) rack, 
stainless steel front, sides, shelf, 4” 
front rail & 6” adjustable legs, 203,000 
BTU, CSA, NSF

Platinum Single  
Convection Oven, Gas 
50,000 BTU’s, Standard 
Depth, Standard Controls, 
Dependent Doors ENERGY 
STAR®

Blue handle	     	 13-1/4”x5-5/8”x5-11/16”H		  WFB-BL	 	  
Orange handle 		  12-1/8”x6-5/16”x5-15/16”H      	               	 WFB-OR	  	  
Yellow handle		  16-3/4”x8-3/8”x6”H		                	 WFB-YL	 	  
Red handle		  12-7/8”x6-1/2”x5-3/8”H	                	 WFB-RD	  	  
Green handle		  13-1/4”x6-1/2”x5-13/16”H                   	 WFB-GR 

Item		   	 Size	              	  		  Item Number 
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Chefmate™ Series Medium Duty Compact Slicer, manual, 12” diameter knife, top mounted 
removable sharpener, gear-driven, knife ring guard, knife cover interlock, stainless steel food 
contact areas, anodized aluminum base, 1/3 HP, 115v/60/1-ph, 4.8 amps, NEMA 5-15P,  
cETLus, NSF

Chefmate™ Meat Chopper, #22 head size, 450 lbs. meat/hour, manual reset motor overload 
protection, stainless steel housing, cylinder, worm gear & adjusting ring, includes: (1) knife, (1) 
stainless steel product tray, (1) 1/4” plate, (1) 5/16” plate, (1) stuffing tube (requires stuffing plate-
not included), & (1) polycarbonate pusher, 1-1/2 HP, 115v/60/1-ph, 16.0 amps, NEMA 5-15P, cETLus, 
ETL-Sanitation (for beef, pork, venison only - NO poultry, cheese or vegetables)

Planetary Mixer, bench model, 20 qt. (19 liter) capacity, 3-speed (fixed), #12 hub, includes: 
stainless steel removable bowl guard with built-in ingredient chute, 20 qt. stainless steel bowl, 
aluminum spiral dough hook, stainless steel wire whip & aluminum flat beater, interlocked 
bowl lift, gear-driven motor, front-mounted touchpad controls with 60-minute digital timer & 
last batch recall, non-slip rubber feet, cast iron body, enamel gray finish, 1/2 HP, 115v/60/1-ph, 6.0 
amps, cord, NEMA 5-15P, NSF, cETLus

Food holding and transport 
equipment that helps your 
kitchen run more efficiently, 
reduces labor, and addresses 
operational challenges.

Best in class convection 
ovens, hydrovection  
ovens and combi ovens.

APW Wyott offers commercial 
counterline, toasting, heating/
holding, and roller  
grill equipment.

Since 1921, our griddles, 
charbroilers, hot plates, 
sandwich/panini grills, 
toasters, and conces-
sion equipment built to 
perform in high-volume 
operations.

GC512

CM22

SP20



FRYERS 
BDGF-90/NG Fryer, 35-40 lbs, 90,000 BTU, Natural Gas
BDGF-90/LPG Fryer, 35-40 lbs, 90,000 BTU, LP Gas
BDGF-120/NG Fryer, 45-50 lbs, 120,000 BTU, Natural Gas 
BDGF-120/LPG Fryer, 45-50 lbs, 120,000 BTU, LP Gas 
BDGF-150/NG Fryer, 65-70 lbs, 150,000 BTU, Natural Gas 
BDGF-150/LPG Fryer, 65-70 lbs, 150,000 BTU, LP Gas 

RANGES 
BDGR-24/NG Range, 24”, 4 Burners, Standard Oven, Natural Gas 
BDGR-36/NG Range, 36”, 6 Burners, Standard Oven, Natural Gas 
BDGR-60/NG Range, 60”, 10 Burners, (2) Standard Ovens, Natural Gas 
BDGR-6024G/NG Range, 60”, 6 Burners & 24” Griddle, (2) Standard Ovens, Natural Gas 
BDGR-3624 Range, 36”, 2 Burners & 24” Griddle, Standard Oven, Natural Gas
BDSAL-36/NG Salamander Broiler, 36”, 36,000 BTU, Natural Gas 
BDSAL-RMK Range Mount Kit (for BDSAL-36/NG) 
 
GRIDDLES  (Includes Tips for Field Conversion to LP Gas) 
BDECTG-16/NG Griddle, 16”, Manual Controls, 5/8” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDECTG-24/NG Griddle, 24”, Manual Controls, 5/8” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDECTG-36/NG Griddle, 36”, Manual Controls, 5/8” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDECTG-48/NG Griddle, 48”, Manual Controls, 5/8” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDCTG-24T Griddle, 24”, Thermostatic Controls, 1” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDCTG-36T Griddle, 36”, Thermostatic Controls, 1” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDCTG-48T Griddle, 48”, Thermostatic Controls, 1” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 
BDCTG-60T Griddle, 60”, Thermostatic Controls, 1” Thick Plate, Natural Gas 

CHARBROILERS  (Includes Tips for Field Conversion to LP Gas) 
BDCTC-24 Charbroiler, 24”, Radiant Heat, 4 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
BDCTC-36  Charbroiler, 36”, Radiant Heat, 6 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
BDCTC-48 Charbroiler, 48”, Radiant Heat, 8 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
BDECTC-16/NG Charbroiler, 16”, Radiant Heat, 1 Burner Control, Natural Gas 
BDECTC-24/NG Charbroiler, 24”, Radiant Heat, 2 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
BDECTC-36/NG Charbroiler, 36”, Radiant Heat, 3 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
BDECTC-48/NG Charbroiler, 48”, Radiant Heat, 4 Burner Controls, Natural Gas 
 
HOTPLATES  (Includes Tips for Field Conversion to LP Gas) 
BDCTH-12/NG Hotplate, 12”, 2 Burners, Natural Gas 
BDCTH-24 Hotplate, 24”, 4 Burners, Natural Gas 
BDCTH-36 Hotplate, 36”, 6 Burners, Natural Gas 

BDGF-90
BDGF-120

BDGF-150 BDGR-24 BDGR-36 BDGR-60

BDGR-6024G BDGR-3624 BDSAL-RMK BDECTG-16 BDECTG-24 BDECTG-36

BDECTG-48 BDCTG-24T BDCTG-36T BDCTG-48T BDCTG-60T

BDCTC-48BDCTC-36

BDCTC-24

BDECTC-16/NG

BDECTC-48/NGBDECTC-36/NG

BDECTC-24/NG

BDCTH-12/NG BDCTH-24

BDCTH-36 BDCTSP-1
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GRRF-1D/GRFZ-1D GRRF-2D/GRFZ-2D USRFS-1D/B USRFS-2D/B

GRSL-1D

GRSL-2D GRSL-2D/60

GRPZ-2D GRPZ-3DGRSLM-1D GRSLM-2D GRSLM-2D/60

GRUCRF-27/
GRUCFZ-27

GRUCRF-48/
GRUCFZ-48

USBB-4824/
USBB-4824G

USBB-5928/
USBB-5928G

USBB-7224/
USBB-7224G

USBC-50 USBC-65 USBC-95

USWR-1D/
USWF-1D

REACH INS
GRRF-1D  Single Door Reach-In Refrigerator - Stainless Steel
GRRF-2D  2 Door Reach-In Refrigerator - Stainless Steel
GRFZ-1D  Single Door Reach-In Freezer - Stainless Steel
GRFZ-2D  2 Door Reach-In Freezer - Stainless Steel
 
GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS
USRFS-1D/B Single Door Glass Reach-In Merchandiser Refrigerator
USRFS-2D/B 2 Door Glass Reach-In Merchandiser Refrigerator
 
REFRIGERATED PREP TABLES
GRSL-1D  Single Door Sandwick/Salad Prep Table - 28"
GRSL-2D  2 Door Sandwick/Salad Prep Table - 48"
GRSL-2D/60 2 Door Sandwick/Salad Prep Table - 60"
GRSL-3D  3 Door Sandwick/Salad Prep Table - 72"
GRSLM-1D Mega-Top Single Door Sandwich/Salad Prep Table - 28"
GRSLM-2D Mega-Top 2 Door Sandwich/Salad Prep Table - 48"
GRSLM-2D/60 Mega-Top 2 Door Sandwich/Salad Prep Table - 60"
GRSLM-3D Mega-Top 3 Door Sandwich/Salad Prep Table - 72"
 
PIZZA PREP TABLES
GRPZ-1D  Single Door Pizza Prep Table - 48"
GRPZ-2D  2 Door Pizza Prep Table - 71"
GRPZ-3D                 3 Door Pizza Prep Table - 94"
 
UNDERCOUNTER
GRUCRF-27 Single Door Under-Counter Refrigerator
GRUCRF-48 2 Door Under-Counter Refrigerator
GRUCRF-60 2 Door Under-Counter Refrigerator
GRUCFZ-27 Single Door Under-Counter Freezer
GRUCFZ-48 2 Door Under-Counter Freezer
GRUCFZ-60 2 Door Under-Counter Freezer
 
BAR REFRIGERATION
USBB-4824 2 Door Solid Back Bar Refrigerator - 48"
USBB-4824G 2 Glass Door Back Bar Refrigerator - 48"
USBB-5928 2 Door Solid Back Bar Refrigerator - 59"
USBB-5928G 2 Glass Door Back Bar Refrigerator - 59"
USBB-7224 3 Door Solid Back Bar Refrigerator - 72"
USBB-7224G 3 Glass Door Back Bar Refrigerator - 72"
USBC-50  2 Lid Horizontal Bottle Cooler - 50"
USBC-65  2 Lid Horizontal Bottle Cooler - 65"
USBC-95  3 Lid Horizontal Bottle Cooler - 95"

WORKTOP
USWR-1D 27"W Refrigerated Work Top Counter, 5.5 cu ft
USWR-2D 48"W Refrigerated Work Top Counter, 11.2 cu ft
USWF-1D 27"W Freezer Work Top Counter, 5.5 cu ft
USWF-2D 48"W Freezer Work Top Counter, 11.2 cu ft
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Amana® Commercial Microwave Oven, 1000 watts, 1.2 cu. ft. capacity,  
medium volume, 4-stage cooking, (5) power levels, (100) memory settings, 
braille touch pads, non-removable air filter, side hinged door with tempered 
glass, accommodates 14” plate, stainless steel interior & exterior, 120v/60/1-ph,  
13.0 amps, 15 MCA, 1550 watts (total), NEMA 5-15P, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

Amana® Commercial Microwave Oven, 0.8 cu. ft. capacity, 1000 watts, low 
volume, single stage cooking, (1) power level, lighted control dial, 6-minute 
max cooking time, interlock safety switch, audible end of cycle signal, side 
hinged door with tempered glass, LED lighted interior, stainless steel interior 
& exterior, 120v/60/1-ph, 13.0 amps, 15 MCA, 1500 watts (total), cord, NEMA 5-15P, 
cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

Amana® Commercial Microwave Oven, countertop, stackable, 0.6 cu. ft. 
capacity, 2100 watts, heavy volume, (2) magnetrons, multiple portion setting, 
4-stage cooking, (11) power levels, (100) memory settings, smart USB connec-
tivity, ACP Programming compatible, multi-language operation, 60-minute 
max cooking time, touchpad controls with LED display, interlock safety switch, 
audible end of cycle signal, side hinged door with tempered glass, lighted 
interior, stainless steel exterior & interior, 3.2kW, 208v/240v/60/1-ph, 20.0 amps, 
cord, NEMA 6-20, cETLus, ETL-Sanitation

RCS10TS

RMS10DSA

HDC212
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Induction Wok, countertop, built-in timer and programmable menu,  
USB port, Pan Sense Technology (PST), (1) induction-ready, carbon steel  
wok pan included, stainless steel housing with a ceramic-glass bowl,  
1800 watts, cULus, UL Classified, CE, FCC

Induction Griddle, countertop, 24” x 28” x 14”H, (2) independent heat 
zones, thermostatically controlled, manual knobs, digital display, power 
save mode, splash guard, stainless steel construction, 208-240v/50/60/1-
ph, 6240-7200 watts, NEMA 6-50P

Flav-R-Savor® Refrigerated Air Curtain Merchandiser, countertop, 
doorless design maintains temperatures between 31°F to 41°F,  
(1) adjustable 13” shelf, 3500K LED lighting on the top, front, and  
sides, rear swing out door, black textured exterior with insulated  
glass end panels,  R290 refrigerant, 9.8 watts, 6.0 amps, 115v/60/1-ph, 
NEMA 5-15P, cETLus, ETL Sanitation, Made in USA

Try the Build-A-Lamp configurator  
on the Hatco website

IRNG-WOKC-18

IGRID-2418-FS

FS3RAC-2726



Call Us Today!
800.226.9645

HEADQUARTERS
11101 N 46TH Street
Tampa, FL 33617

Follow Us on Social
the-ifg.com
LinkedIn & Facebook!

Finding a better way to serve the
foodservice industry.

FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

KITCHEN & DINING DESIGN

INSTALLATION SERVICES

The Innovative Foodservice Group represents over 300 years of experience in the restaurant 
industry with more than twelve companies under its name. Trusted by big restaurant chains, 
international hotels, local schools, and neighborhood restaurants, our “Get it. Got it. On it.” 
approach is making it easier for restaurant professionals to get exactly what they need to make 
any kitchen more successful.

YOUR
TRUSTED
RESOURCE

EXTENDED WARRANTY
SAFEWARE
FINANCE SOLUTIONS
CREDIT KEY
FS FOODSERVICE SOLUTIONS

Speak with any of our top industry experts and we can help you find exactly what you need! 
With distribution centers in Florida, Georgia, Kansas, Missouri, South Carolina, and North 
Carolina, the products yous need can be shipped directly to you! Come see us today and learn 
more about how we can help grow your new or existing foodservice operation!

NOT SURE WHAT YOU’RE LOOKING FOR?

WE GET IT.
Practical advice and ideas from industry veterans,
not a 500-page catalog and 800 number.

WE’VE GOT IT.
Everything you need in one place instead of tracking
down different products with different vendors.

WE’RE ON IT.
White glove service instead of having to hound
your supplier for every little thing.

HERE TO
HELP YOU

GET AHEAD
OF THE DAY
GET IT. GOT IT. ON IT.

Beltram Foodservice
11101 N 46th Street Tampa, FL 33617

813-985-8870

E.H. Thomspon Company
8081 Philips Hwy, #20 Jacksonville, FL 32256

904-358-1555


